International
Institute of
Ammonia Refrigeration
Bulletin 515A
Matrix LLC Control
The Matrix LLC includes (3) analog outputs for transmitting liquid level and control of up to (2) proportional feed valves, and (7)
digital outputs which can be configured to control (5) basic vessel applications; intercoolers, accumulators, surge drums, liquid
transfer systems, and recirculators.

RG400 CABLE
FRONT VIEW
BLACK WIRE RED WIRE
LED
CALIBRATION
PUSH BUTTON
SHIELD TERMINAL
CABLE GLAND 1/4”
2.50”
OUTPUT
GROUND
+24 VDC
GND S-G
      Immersion                 Active                                RVS
      Length (L)               Length (A)                      Part Number
           25”                         22.5                              MLP-25
           35”                         32.5                              MLP-35
           45”                         42.5                              MLP-45
           65”                         62.5                              MLP-65
           85”                         82.5                              MLP-85
          105”                       102.5                            MLP-105
          125”                       122.5                            MLP-125
          149”                       146.5                            MLP-149
          173”                       170.5                            MLP-173
Level Probe with Mounted
Electronics, 4-20 MA Output
Matrix Level Probe
The RVS Matrix Level Probe (MLP) accurately measures refrigerant liquid level and transmits a 4-20mA signal to the Matrix